
184.01.1000

M
A

C
K

Application: HDEP ENGINEMP10

Compressor (Twin Cylinder)

9125420020 21170177

Cylinder Bore Ø85

Stroke 56

Swept Volume 318

Air Inlet Port Size Ø35

Air Delivery Port Size M26*1,5

Number of Cylinders 2

Through Drive YES

Unloader Port Size M16*1,5

Water Or Air Cooled W

Water Inlet Port Size M16*1,5

Water Delivery Port Size M16*1,5

Water Cooled Valve Plate YES

595

144.01.1100 Crankcase

9125120116
9125120132
9125120136

139.01.1200 Cylinder Head

4127049402
9125129242
9125129252
9125129262

20774299
21418150
21707608
7420774299
7421418150
7421707608

139.01.1220 Cylinder Upper Head

139.01.1230 Cylinder Lower Head 139.01.1300 Coolant Plate 143.01.1400 Connecting Rod

9111457372
9111457382
9111537302

3357396
0001312417
0001312517

144.01.1500 Crankshaft 143.01.1600 Rear Cover

8950723004 697140

143.01.3600 Adapter

9120003404

136.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD)

9115016242
9115016252
9120006272

1283781
1698686
0001303417
0001305317
81541196040

136.01.1700-Ø85.00 mm
136.01.1710-Ø85.25 mm
136.01.1720-Ø85.50 mm
136.01.1730-Ø85.75 mm
136.01.1740-Ø86.00 mm

132.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)

9115019202
9118019202

3094621
0011311111

132.01.1800-Ø85.00 mm
132.01.1810-Ø85.25 mm
132.01.1820-Ø85.50 mm
132.01.1830-Ø85.75 mm
132.01.1840-Ø86.00 mm

136.01.1900 Cap

8950735894 1304881
3094835
11712508
0001312321



M
A

C
K

596

139.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 139.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 139.01.2310 Repair Kit With Bushing & Plate

139.01.2330 Repair Kit 139.01.1280 Head Repair Kit 139.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit

139.01.2200 Valve Kit

9125189232

139.01.2500 Unloader Valve Kit 143.01.2600 Bushing

138.01.2700 Screw Kit 102.01.1580 Nut For Crankshaft

464642
1315273
1698672
1698672
464642



216.01.1000

M
A

C
K

Application: HDEP ENGINE MP7 / MP8

Compressor (Single Cylinder)

9121120020
9121420010
9121420020
9121510000
9121510010

85020160
22040500
21353442
85155997
22169884
21220502
22169886

Cylinder Bore Ø85

Stroke 56

Swept Volume 318

Air Inlet Port Size Ø35

Air Delivery Port Size M26*1,5

Number of Cylinders 1

Through Drive YES

Unloader Port Size M16*1,5

Water Or Air Cooled W

Water Inlet Port Size M16*1,5

Water Delivery Port Size M16*1,5

Water Cooled Valve Plate YES

597

143.01.1100 Crankcase

9121120106

216.01.1200 Cylinder Head

22433118

136.01.1220 Cylinder Upper Head

216.01.1230 Cylinder Lower Head 136.01.1300 Coolant Plate 143.01.1400 Connecting Rod

9111457372
9111457382
9111537302

3357396
0001312417
0001312517

143.01.1500 Crankshaft 102.01.1580 Nut For Crankshaft

464642
1315273
1698672
1698672
464642

143.01.1600 Rear Cover

8950723004 697140

136.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD)

9115016242
9115016252
9120006272

1283781
1698686
0001303417
0001305317
81541196040

136.01.1700-Ø85.00 mm
136.01.1710-Ø85.25 mm
136.01.1720-Ø85.50 mm
136.01.1730-Ø85.75 mm
136.01.1740-Ø86.00 mm

132.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)

9115019202
9118019202

3094621
0011311111

132.01.1800-Ø85.00 mm
132.01.1810-Ø85.25 mm
132.01.1820-Ø85.50 mm
132.01.1830-Ø85.75 mm
132.01.1840-Ø86.00 mm

136.01.1900 Cap

8950735894 1304881
3094835
11712508
0001312321



M
A

C
K

598

216.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 216.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 216.01.2310 Repair Kit With Bushing & Plate

216.01.2330 Repair Kit 216.01.1280 Head Repair Kit 143.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit

4123520042 85103938

216.01.2200 Valve Kit 216.01.2500 Unloader Valve Kit 143.01.2600 Bushing

136.01.2700 Screw Kit

8912119994

143.01.3600 Adapter

9120003404

216.01.2320 Repair Kit

136.01.2340 Repair Kit

4123520042 85103938

136.01.2900 Gear

3161258
7403161258



526.01.1000

M
A

C
K

Application: FH13 / FH16

Compressor (Twin Cylinder)

9125120220
9125120190
9125420060
9125420050
9125510050

21749961
21646147
21839532

Cylinder Bore Ø85

Stroke 56

Swept Volume 630

Air Inlet Port Size Ø 34.9 

Air Delivery Port Size M26x1.5

Number of Cylinders 2

Through Drive Yes

Unloader Port Size -

Water Or Air Cooled W

Water Inlet Port Size M16x1.5

Water Delivery Port Size M16x1.5

Water Cooled Valve Plate Yes

599

160.01.1100 Crankcase 526.01.1200 Cylinder Head

9125149202 21707604
7421707604
7421707604
RENAULT

160.01.1220 Cylinder Upper Head

526.01.1230 Cylinder Lower Head 139.01.1300 Coolant Plate 143.01.1400 Connecting Rod

9111457372
9111457382
9111537302

3357396
0001312417
0001312517

160.01.1500 Crankshaft 160.01.1580 Nut For Crankshaft 143.01.1600 Rear Cover

8950723004 697140

160.01.1280 Head Repair Kit 136.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD)

9115016242
9115016252
9120006272

1283781
1698686
0001303417
0001305317
81541196040

136.01.1700-Ø85.00 mm
136.01.1710-Ø85.25 mm
136.01.1720-Ø85.50 mm
136.01.1730-Ø85.75 mm
136.01.1740-Ø86.00 mm

132.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)

9115019202
9118019202

3094621
0011311111

132.01.1800-Ø85.00 mm
132.01.1810-Ø85.25 mm
132.01.1820-Ø85.50 mm
132.01.1830-Ø85.75 mm
132.01.1840-Ø86.00 mm



M
A

C
K

600

160.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 160.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 160.01.2320 Repair Kit

160.01.2310 Repair Kit With Bushing & Plate 160.01.2330 Repair Kit 160.01.2340 Repair Kit

9125129272 21322318
7421322318

139.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit 160.01.2200 Valve Kit 136.01.1900 Cap

8950735894 1304881
3094835
11712508
0001312321

143.01.2600 Bushing 138.01.2700 Screw Kit 160.01.2910 Clutch Kit

9125129322
9125129402

22144011
23122275

160.01.2920 Actuator

9125129332

160.01.1103 Bearing



529.01.1000

M
A

C
K

Application: MP10

Compressor (Twin Cylinder)

9125420070 22062021
22062021

Cylinder Bore Ø85

Stroke 56

Swept Volume 636

Air Inlet Port Size Ø35

Air Delivery Port Size M26*1,5

Number of Cylinders 2

Through Drive YES

Unloader Port Size M16*1,5

Water Or Air Cooled W

Water Inlet Port Size M16*1,5

Water Delivery Port Size M16*1,5

Water Cooled Valve Plate YES

601

144.01.1100 Crankcase

9125120116
9125120132
9125120136

210.01.1200 Cylinder Head

9125129352 22203109
7422203109

139.01.1220 Cylinder Upper Head

210.01.1230 Cylinder Lower Head 139.01.1300 Coolant Plate 143.01.1400 Connecting Rod

9111457372
9111457382
9111537302

3357396
0001312417
0001312517

144.01.1500 Crankshaft 102.01.1580 Nut For Crankshaft

464642
1315273
1698672
1698672
464642

143.01.1600 Rear Cover

8950723004 697140

136.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD)

9115016242
9115016252
9120006272

1283781
1698686
0001303417
0001305317
81541196040

136.01.1700-Ø85.00 mm
136.01.1710-Ø85.25 mm
136.01.1720-Ø85.50 mm
136.01.1730-Ø85.75 mm
136.01.1740-Ø86.00 mm

132.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)

9115019202
9118019202

3094621
0011311111

132.01.1800-Ø85.00 mm
132.01.1810-Ø85.25 mm
132.01.1820-Ø85.50 mm
132.01.1830-Ø85.75 mm
132.01.1840-Ø86.00 mm

136.01.1900 Cap

8950735894 1304881
3094835
11712508
0001312321



M
A

C
K

602

210.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 210.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 210.01.2310 Repair Kit With Bushing & Plate

210.01.2330 Repair Kit 210.01.1280 Head Repair Kit 139.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit

210.01.2200 Valve Kit 210.01.2500 Unloader Valve Kit 143.01.2600 Bushing

138.01.2700 Screw Kit 143.01.3600 Adapter

9120003404



609.01.1000

M
A

C
K

Application: MACK THRU DRIVE ENGINE / WABCO SS318

Compressor (Single Cylinder)

9111535400
9111535410

303GB5129M

Cylinder Bore Ø85

Stroke 56

Swept Volume 318

Air Inlet Port Size Ø25

Air Delivery Port Size 1/2'  14 NPT

Number of Cylinders 1

Through Drive YES

Unloader Port Size 1/8'  27 NPTF

Water Or Air Cooled W

Water Inlet Port Size 3/8'  18 NPT

Water Delivery Port Size 3/8'  18 NPT

Water Cooled Valve Plate YES

603

609.01.1100 Crankcase 609.01.1200 Cylinder Head

9111539312

609.01.1220 Cylinder Upper Head

609.01.1230 Cylinder Lower Head 143.01.1400 Connecting Rod

9111457372
9111457382
9111537302

3357396
0001312417
0001312517

609.01.1500 Crankshaft

609.01.1510 Pump Adapter 602.01.1600 Bearing Cover

9111539252 4089222
4089222

235.01.1103 Bearing

601.01.2600 Bushing 136.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD)

9115016242
9115016252
9120006272

1283781
1698686
0001303417
0001305317
81541196040

136.01.1700-Ø85.00 mm
136.01.1710-Ø85.25 mm
136.01.1720-Ø85.50 mm
136.01.1730-Ø85.75 mm
136.01.1740-Ø86.00 mm

132.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)

9115019202
9118019202

3094621
0011311111

132.01.1800-Ø85.00 mm
132.01.1810-Ø85.25 mm
132.01.1820-Ø85.50 mm
132.01.1830-Ø85.75 mm
132.01.1840-Ø86.00 mm



M
A

C
K

604

601.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 601.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 601.01.2330 Repair Kit

601.01.1280 Head Repair Kit 601.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit 601.01.2200 Valve Kit

601.01.2500 Unloader Valve Kit 136.01.1900 Cap

8950735894 1304881
3094835
11712508
0001312321

617.01.1640 Cover Kit

136.01.2700 Screw Kit

8912119994

576.01.2900 Gear

320GB327



708.01.1000

M
A

C
K

Application: MACK ENGINE / WABCO SS318

Compressor (Single Cylinder)

9111530550 303GB5129AM

Cylinder Bore Ø85

Stroke 56

Swept Volume 318

Air Inlet Port Size Ø25

Air Delivery Port Size 1/2'  14 NPT

Number of Cylinders 1

Through Drive YES

Unloader Port Size 1/8'  27 NPTF

Water Or Air Cooled W

Water Inlet Port Size 3/8'  18 NPT

Water Delivery Port Size 3/8'  18 NPT

Water Cooled Valve Plate YES

605

609.01.1100 Crankcase 609.01.1200 Cylinder Head

9111539312

609.01.1220 Cylinder Upper Head

609.01.1230 Cylinder Lower Head 143.01.1400 Connecting Rod

9111457372
9111457382
9111537302

3357396
0001312417
0001312517

609.01.1500 Crankshaft

609.01.1510 Pump Adapter 602.01.1600 Bearing Cover

9111539252 4089222
4089222

617.01.1640 Cover Kit

136.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD)

9115016242
9115016252
9120006272

1283781
1698686
0001303417
0001305317
81541196040

136.01.1700-Ø85.00 mm
136.01.1710-Ø85.25 mm
136.01.1720-Ø85.50 mm
136.01.1730-Ø85.75 mm
136.01.1740-Ø86.00 mm

132.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)

9115019202
9118019202

3094621
0011311111

132.01.1800-Ø85.00 mm
132.01.1810-Ø85.25 mm
132.01.1820-Ø85.50 mm
132.01.1830-Ø85.75 mm
132.01.1840-Ø86.00 mm

136.01.1900 Cap

8950735894 1304881
3094835
11712508
0001312321



M
A

C
K

606

601.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 601.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 601.01.2330 Repair Kit

601.01.1280 Head Repair Kit 601.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit 601.01.2200 Valve Kit

601.01.2500 Unloader Valve Kit 601.01.2600 Bushing 576.01.2900 Gear

320GB327

136.01.2700 Screw Kit

8912119994

235.01.1103 Bearing



708.01.2000

M
A

C
K

Application: MACK ENGINE / WABCO SS318

Compressor (Single Cylinder)

9111530550 303GB5129AM

Cylinder Bore Ø85

Stroke 56

Swept Volume 318

Air Inlet Port Size Ø25

Air Delivery Port Size 1/2'  14 NPT

Number of Cylinders 1

Through Drive YES

Unloader Port Size 1/8'  27 NPTF

Water Or Air Cooled W

Water Inlet Port Size 3/8'  18 NPT

Water Delivery Port Size 3/8'  18 NPT

Water Cooled Valve Plate YES

607

609.01.1100 Crankcase 609.01.1200 Cylinder Head

9111539312

609.01.1220 Cylinder Upper Head

609.01.1230 Cylinder Lower Head 143.01.1400 Connecting Rod

9111457372
9111457382
9111537302

3357396
0001312417
0001312517

609.01.1500 Crankshaft

609.01.1510 Pump Adapter 602.01.1600 Bearing Cover

9111539252 4089222
4089222

617.01.1640 Cover Kit

136.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD)

9115016242
9115016252
9120006272

1283781
1698686
0001303417
0001305317
81541196040

136.01.1700-Ø85.00 mm
136.01.1710-Ø85.25 mm
136.01.1720-Ø85.50 mm
136.01.1730-Ø85.75 mm
136.01.1740-Ø86.00 mm

132.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)

9115019202
9118019202

3094621
0011311111

132.01.1800-Ø85.00 mm
132.01.1810-Ø85.25 mm
132.01.1820-Ø85.50 mm
132.01.1830-Ø85.75 mm
132.01.1840-Ø86.00 mm

136.01.1900 Cap

8950735894 1304881
3094835
11712508
0001312321



M
A

C
K

608

601.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 601.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 601.01.2330 Repair Kit

601.01.1280 Head Repair Kit 601.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit 601.01.2200 Valve Kit

601.01.2500 Unloader Valve Kit 601.01.2600 Bushing 576.01.2900 Gear

320GB327

136.01.2700 Screw Kit

8912119994

235.01.1103 Bearing



727.01.1000

M
A

C
K

Compressor (Twin Cylinder)

Tu-Flo550
5004188
5001614
5001615
5004082
5005933
5008609
65537
109425
109429
800395

23516840
85106354
745X5004188
23522122

Cylinder Bore Ø70,64

Stroke 38

Swept Volume 298

Air Inlet Port Size -

Air Delivery Port Size 1/2'-14 NPTF

Number of Cylinders 2

Through Drive Yes

Unloader Port Size 1/8'- 27 NPTF

Water Or Air Cooled W

Water Inlet Port Size 1/2'-14 NPTF

Water Delivery Port Size 1/2'-14 NPTF

Water Cooled Valve Plate Yes

609

697.01.1100 Crankcase 712.01.1200 Cylinder Head

107082 9P920283

712.01.1400 Connecting Rod

108841

712.01.1410 Big end Bearing

107651

712.01.1470 Connecting Rod & Piston Repair Kit

108843

727.01.1500 Crankshaft

670.01.1502 Screw for Crankshaft 697.01.1600 Bearing Cover 712.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD)

712.01.1700-Ø70.64 mm
712.01.1710-Ø70.89 mm
712.01.1720-Ø71.14 mm
712.01.1730-Ø71.39 mm
712.01.1740-Ø71.64 mm

712.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)

5005361
107639

712.01.1800-Ø70.64 mm
712.01.1810-Ø70.89 mm
712.01.1820-Ø71.14 mm
712.01.1830-Ø71.39 mm
712.01.1840-Ø71.64 mm

697.01.2900 Gear

8929311

672.01.2910 Flange For Gear



M
A

C
K

610

672.01.1103 Bearing

40BVV09-1

712.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing

107516 107516
2K200296

697.01.2950 GearSet



759.01.1000

M
A

C
K

Application: CATERPILLAR ENGINE Earthmoving Compactor 825C 826C - Motor Grader  140H 143H 14H 160H 163H 16H - Truck 3406E C10 C12 C15 C16 C18 - Wheel Dozer 824C - Machine C-12 - Industrial 3176C 3196 C10 C12 C15 C16 - Wheel Tractor-Scraper 621B 621E 621F 621G 623B 623E 623F 623G 627E 627F 627G 631D 631E 631G 633D 633E II 637D 637E 637G 657 657B 657E 657G

Compressor (Twin Cylinder)

Tu-Flo550
5003230
5003229
5003228
5002984
5002032
5001774
5001773
5001523
5001522
109861
109860
109816
109321
109319
109139
109138

108990
800292
65684
65465
65424

118-2798
131-6679
132-9813
143-9185
215-8055
0R-3845
0R-8340
1316679
745X5002984
102-9551

Cylinder Bore Ø70,64

Stroke 38

Swept Volume 298

Air Inlet Port Size -

Air Delivery Port Size 1/2'-14 NPTF

Number of Cylinders 2

Through Drive Yes

Unloader Port Size 1/8'- 27 NPTF

Water Or Air Cooled W

Water Inlet Port Size 1/2'-14 NPTF

Water Delivery Port Size 1/2'-14 NPTF

Water Cooled Valve Plate Yes

611

759.01.1100 Crankcase 712.01.1200 Cylinder Head

107082 9P920283

712.01.1400 Connecting Rod

108841

712.01.1410 Big end Bearing

107651

712.01.1470 Connecting Rod & Piston Repair Kit

108843

759.01.1500 Crankshaft

636.01.1580 Nut For Crankshaft 759.01.1600 Bearing Cover 712.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD)

712.01.1700-Ø70.64 mm
712.01.1710-Ø70.89 mm
712.01.1720-Ø71.14 mm
712.01.1730-Ø71.39 mm
712.01.1740-Ø71.64 mm

712.01.1701 Piston (STD)

107647

712.01.1701-Ø70.64 mm
712.01.1711-Ø70.89 mm
712.01.1721-Ø71.14 mm
712.01.1731-Ø71.39 mm
712.01.1741-Ø71.64 mm

712.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)

5005361
107639

712.01.1800-Ø70.64 mm
712.01.1810-Ø70.89 mm
712.01.1820-Ø71.14 mm
712.01.1830-Ø71.39 mm
712.01.1840-Ø71.64 mm

712.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing

107516 107516
2K200296



M
A

C
K

612

712.01.2320 Repair Kit 712.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit 712.01.2200 Valve Kit

735.01.2600 Bushing 672.01.2600 Bushing

AK2500350R



761.01.1000

M
A

C
K

Application: CUMMINS ISM / N14 / M11

Compressor (Twin Cylinder)

Tu-Flo750
5001711
5003265
107001
107507
107781
107819
107820
108584
109198
65198

3074471
3166446
3417959
3609998
8217427000
8217427001
745X107507
1672564C92
1694007C91
PC01000001-001
6328219R
5012943
436023604704
2GH918
8062235
85102169
3069181

Cylinder Bore Ø70,61

Stroke 24

Swept Volume 375,92

Air Inlet Port Size -

Air Delivery Port Size -

Number of Cylinders 2

Through Drive Yes

Unloader Port Size 1/8'-27 NPT

Water Or Air Cooled W

Water Inlet Port Size 1/2'-14 NPT

Water Delivery Port Size 1/2'-14 NPT

Water Cooled Valve Plate Yes

613

760.01.1100 Crankcase 712.01.1200 Cylinder Head

107082 9P920283

712.01.1400 Connecting Rod

108841

712.01.1410 Big end Bearing

107651

761.01.1500 Crankshaft 697.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD)

697.01.1700-Ø70.64 mm
697.01.1710-Ø70.89 mm
697.01.1720-Ø71.14 mm
697.01.1730-Ø71.39 mm
697.01.1740-Ø71.64 mm

697.01.1701 Piston Ring Kit (STD)

697.01.1701-Ø70.64 mm
697.01.1711-Ø70.89 mm
697.01.1721-Ø71.14 mm
697.01.1731-Ø71.39 mm
697.01.1741-Ø71.64 mm

712.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)

5005361
107639

712.01.1800-Ø70.64 mm
712.01.1810-Ø70.89 mm
712.01.1820-Ø71.14 mm
712.01.1830-Ø71.39 mm
712.01.1840-Ø71.64 mm

712.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing

107516 107516
2K200296

712.01.2320 Repair Kit 712.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit 712.01.2200 Valve Kit



M
A

C
K

614

697.01.1900 Bottom Cover Kit 672.01.2600 Bushing

AK2500350R

697.01.2700 Screw Kit

760.01.2900 Gear



802.01.1000

M
A

C
K

Application: NAVISTAR I-6 Pre-2004

Compressor (Twin Cylinder)

Tu-Flo550
5004611
5004613
109087
109088
109088
65457
800468

1694005C92
2003252C94
2003252C95
2003252C97
745065457
745800468
745O65457
85102174
2991783C91
1694005C9

Cylinder Bore Ø70,64

Stroke 38

Swept Volume 298

Air Inlet Port Size -

Air Delivery Port Size 1/2'-14 NPTF

Number of Cylinders 2

Through Drive Yes

Unloader Port Size 1/8'- 27 NPTF

Water Or Air Cooled W

Water Inlet Port Size 1/2'-14 NPTF

Water Delivery Port Size 1/2'-14 NPTF

Water Cooled Valve Plate Yes

615

802.01.1100 Crankcase 712.01.1200 Cylinder Head

107082 9P920283

712.01.1400 Connecting Rod

108841

712.01.1410 Big end Bearing

107651

712.01.1470 Connecting Rod & Piston Repair Kit

108843

802.01.1500 Crankshaft

802.01.1600 Bearing Cover 712.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD)

712.01.1700-Ø70.64 mm
712.01.1710-Ø70.89 mm
712.01.1720-Ø71.14 mm
712.01.1730-Ø71.39 mm
712.01.1740-Ø71.64 mm

712.01.1701 Piston (STD)

107647

712.01.1701-Ø70.64 mm
712.01.1711-Ø70.89 mm
712.01.1721-Ø71.14 mm
712.01.1731-Ø71.39 mm
712.01.1741-Ø71.64 mm

712.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)

5005361
107639

712.01.1800-Ø70.64 mm
712.01.1810-Ø70.89 mm
712.01.1820-Ø71.14 mm
712.01.1830-Ø71.39 mm
712.01.1840-Ø71.64 mm

672.01.2600 Bushing

AK2500350R

712.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing

107516 107516
2K200296



M
A

C
K

616

712.01.2320 Repair Kit 712.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit 712.01.2200 Valve Kit



831.01.1000

M
A

C
K

Application: CATER PILLAR ENGINE   3176 / C15/C16

Compressor (Twin Cylinder)

Tu-Flo750
5001533
5001534
5002082
5002826
5002983
5003231
5003232
5003233
5005421
5005422
5005491
5005492
5005496
5007468
5007468
5007469

5007470
5007471
65466
109141
109142
109322
800291
800725
65426
108992
K046146

139-9009
143-9186
164-7566
164-7567
185-5145
354-7529
0R-8442
9Y-6320
745X5002983
102-9553

Cylinder Bore Ø70,61

Stroke 24

Swept Volume 375.92

Air Inlet Port Size -

Air Delivery Port Size -

Number of Cylinders 2

Through Drive Yes

Unloader Port Size 1/8'-27 NPT

Water Or Air Cooled W

Water Inlet Port Size 1/2'-14 NPT

Water Delivery Port Size 1/2'-14 NPT

Water Cooled Valve Plate Yes

617

759.01.1100 Crankcase 712.01.1200 Cylinder Head

107082 9P920283

712.01.1400 Connecting Rod

108841

712.01.1410 Big end Bearing

107651

712.01.1470 Connecting Rod & Piston Repair Kit

108843

824.01.1500 Crankshaft

636.01.1580 Nut For Crankshaft 735.01.1600 Bearing Cover 697.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD)

697.01.1700-Ø70.64 mm
697.01.1710-Ø70.89 mm
697.01.1720-Ø71.14 mm
697.01.1730-Ø71.39 mm
697.01.1740-Ø71.64 mm

697.01.1701 Piston Ring Kit (STD)

697.01.1701-Ø70.64 mm
697.01.1711-Ø70.89 mm
697.01.1721-Ø71.14 mm
697.01.1731-Ø71.39 mm
697.01.1741-Ø71.64 mm

712.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)

5005361
107639

712.01.1800-Ø70.64 mm
712.01.1810-Ø70.89 mm
712.01.1820-Ø71.14 mm
712.01.1830-Ø71.39 mm
712.01.1840-Ø71.64 mm

735.01.2600 Bushing



M
A

C
K

618

672.01.2600 Bushing

AK2500350R

712.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing

107516 107516
2K200296

712.01.2320 Repair Kit

712.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit 712.01.2200 Valve Kit


